1)
2)
3)
a)
4)
5)
6)

7)

8)

9)

BAWDEN

Town of Bowden

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

The Regular Meeting of the Town of Bowden Council will be held in Council Chambers,

2101 — 20 Avenue July 13, 2020 commencing at 7:00 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA & ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF PREVIOUS MINUTES

June 22, 2020 Regular Council Meeting Minutes
PUBLIC HEARINGS

DELEGATIONS

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES
BYLAWS & POLICIES

a) Council Procedural Bylaw
b) Minutes of Council Meetings Policy

NEW BUSINESS

a) August Council Meeting Dates
b) Bowden Lions Hall 2020

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

a) Cheque Listing to June 29, 2020 (Chq #'s 20676-20615)

10) CORRESPONDENCE & INFORMATION

a) 2020 Municipal Accountability Program
b) Bowden Grandview 2020 Graduation Ceremonies
c) Council Committee Reports

11) COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

12) ADJOURNMENT

2-3

4-24
25-37

38
39-40

41

42-43

44

45

46
ATTACHMENT



