

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

The Regular Meeting of the Town of Bowden Council will be held in Council Chambers, 2101 – 20 Avenue <u>July 13, 2020 commencing at 7:00 p.m.</u>

1)	CALL TO ORDER	
2)	ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA & ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA	
3)	ADOPTION OF PREVIOUS MINUTES	
a)	June 22, 2020 Regular Council Meeting Minutes	2-3
4)	PUBLIC HEARINGS	
5)	DELEGATIONS	
6)	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES	
7)	BYLAWS & POLICIES	
	a) Council Procedural Bylaw b) Minutes of Council Meetings Policy	4-24 25-37
8)	NEW BUSINESS	
	a) August Council Meeting Datesb) Bowden Lions Hall 2020	38 39-40
9)	FINANCIAL STATEMENTS	41
	a) Cheque Listing to June 29, 2020 (Chq #'s 20676-20615)	42-43
10)	CORRESPONDENCE & INFORMATION	44
	 a) 2020 Municipal Accountability Program b) Bowden Grandview 2020 Graduation Ceremonies c) Council Committee Reports 	45 46 ATTACHMENT
11)	COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE	
12)	ADJOURNMENT	